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POS
10
33
60
65
32
31
64
62
30
34
53
51
50
11
52
21
40
41
22

Article no.

4.037-013.0
4.100-633.0
4.100-637.0
4.363-691.0
4.423-156.0
5.034-144.3
5.057-062.0
5.105-128.0
5.515-093.0
5.515-222.3
5.802-288.0
6.343-168.0
6.362-151.0
6.961-049.0
7.303-108.0
7.306-090.0

Valid on 16.12.2025

Description

Pump set HD 6/15 M *EU (D128)
Module push rod complete HD-MX
Hose reel complete HD-M

Hook

Set cover for replacement HD-MX
Set housing for replacement
O-Ring seal kpl. -nur fuer Ersatz-
Pipelines complete HD 6/15 MX
Chassis for replacement

Support

Axle

Wheel cap large RAL 7012

Wheel for replacement D205
Mounting part

Lock washer

0O-Ring d. 10 x 2 NBR 70

Screw

Screw 5x20-10.9-R2R (In6Rd)
Screw M6x16 -8.8-P2R (In6Rd)
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